MISSION STATEMENT

To promote fellowship among our members and service to our community.

To expect that our personal and professional life will be guided by the highest ethical standards and that our actions will be fair to all.

Arroyo Grande · Grover Beach
Pismo Beach · Shell Beach · Oceano





The 5 Cities Community Service Foundation, a fundraising arm of the 5 Cities Men's Club, has purchased the 29 acre Camp Arroyo Grande located just north of the historic village. As a means to preserve the camp's heritage and thoughtful development the Foundation has entered into an agreement with the City of Arroyo Grande to create collaborative ways to enhance the camp's services and activities for the benefit of our community.

The 5 Cities Men's Club membership will play a critical role in the future of the camp and its improvements.



5 Cities Men's Club P.O. Box 0 Grover Beach, Ca 93433 5Citiesmensclub.org

Member Sponsor: ______
Contact Phone Number: _____



5 Cities Men's Club

Men Making a Difference

5Citiesmensclub.org

